303, Hydraulic No. 303 Pow-R-Arm
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Short Description

303, Hydraulic No. 303 Pow-R-Arm

Additional Information

Stock Number

Base Diameter (In.)
Diameter Bolt Circle (In.)
Extended Height (In.)
Model Number

Prop 65

Warranty

Gross Weight

Workholding Capacity
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WL9-16300

5-7/8

5

10-1/2

303

Cancer

Lifetime

14.6

150

7/27/24
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